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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danika Rosenbaum132
Jing's

9.900 9.700 9.8009.525 38.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Veronica Sandoval137
Jing's

9.800 9.300 9.5509.450 38.100
2 5 2T 4T 2 

2 

Berlynn Warnick114
Dysarz

9.600 9.500 9.6009.300 38.000
3 2 5 3 3 

3 

Emi Akiyama111
Cornerstone

9.375 9.400 9.5509.450 37.775
15T 3T 2T 4T 4 

4 

Makaylah Aleman116
Jing's

9.525 9.250 9.5009.200 37.475
5 6 6 8T 5 

5 

Mia Marquez126
Jing's

9.375 9.400 9.4509.175 37.400
15T 3T 7 11T 6 

6 

Jennifer Mendoza127
Jing's

9.350 9.050 9.7009.000 37.100
19T 11T 8T 2 7 

7 

Camila Guzman140
Love

9.575 9.050 9.4509.000 37.075
4 11T 8T 11T 8 

8 

Valentina Salinas134
Jing's

9.475 9.175 9.4008.950 37.000
8T 7 10 15T 9 

9 

Leah Pena129
Jing's

9.450 8.750 9.4009.350 36.950
10T 19T 4 15T 10 

10 

Addison Poteet113
Dysarz

9.300 9.150 9.4508.650 36.550
25T 8 20T 11T 11 

11 

Avril Reyna131
Jing's

9.500 9.100 9.5508.200 36.350
6T 9T 34 4T 12 

12 

Joselyn Aquino101
AHGA

9.475 8.800 9.3008.750 36.325
8T 17T 15T 19T 13 

13 

Dayanni Avila118
Jing's

9.500 8.700 9.5508.525 36.275
6T 21 26 4T 14 

14 

Enalesse Burns105
AHGA

9.250 9.100 9.5008.250 36.100
28T 9T 32T 8T 15 

15 

Jacqueline Reyes130
Jing's

9.425 8.400 9.4008.800 36.025
13 28T 14 15* 16T

16T

Kenzi Garces121
Jing's

9.100 8.900 9.4008.625 36.025
37T 15 22 15* 16T

16T

Daniela Avila117
Jing's

9.200 8.800 9.2508.750 36.000
32 17T 15T 22T 18 

18 

Valeria Rendon112
Cornerstone

8.900 8.950 9.4508.650 35.950
45T 14 20T 11T 19 

19 

Sydney Glenister151
River City

9.275 8.650 9.0008.900 35.825
27 22T 11T 38T 20 

20 

Samantha Wilbanks110
AHGA

9.300 8.500 9.1008.900 35.800
25T 26 11T 32T 21 

21 

Sarah Flores120
Jing's

9.075 8.450 9.2508.850 35.625
39T 27 13 22T 22 

22 

Scarlett Swanson158
Jing's

9.350 8.650 9.3008.300 35.600
19T 22T 31 19T 23T

23T

Miranda Malaga125
Jing's

9.100 8.550 9.2508.700 35.600
37T 24T 19 22T 23T

23T

Lyla Samaniego135
Jing's

9.175 8.550 9.1508.550 35.425
33 24T 24T 30T 25 

25 
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Jade Moreno142
Love

9.450 8.400 9.2008.350 35.400
10T 28T 30 25T 26 

26 

Daphne Nino107
AHGA

9.375 8.200 9.0008.750 35.325
15T 33T 15T 38T 27 

27 

Ellie Thompson109
AHGA

9.350 8.750 9.2008.000 35.300
19T 19T 35T 25T 28 

28 

Thalia Fernandez147
Randolph

9.150 8.400 9.1008.425 35.075
34T 28T 28 32T 29 

29 

Jada Boydstun104
AHGA

9.150 8.300 9.2008.400 35.050
34T 31T 29 25T 30 

30 

Aubrielle Hendricks106
AHGA

9.225 8.300 9.5007.900 34.925
30T 31T 37T 8T 31 

31 

Islabella Aguirre115
Jing's

9.375 7.800 9.1508.500 34.825
15T 39T 27 30T 32 

32 

Sofia Aubrey102
AHGA

9.325 9.000 9.0507.300 34.675
23T 13 47T 36T 33 

33 

Brook Lynn Vazquez155
River City

9.350 7.650 8.9008.750 34.650
19T 42T 15T 41 34 

34 

Alexis Soto-Kimura108
AHGA

9.450 7.650 9.2008.250 34.550
10T 42T 32T 25T 35 

35 

Ariyah Lipsey141
Love

9.400 8.850 9.3006.900 34.450
14 16 54 19T 36 

36 

Lucia Gonzalez157
Jing's

8.650 7.800 8.6508.600 33.700
54 39T 23 44 37 

37 

Camilla Velasquez156
Jing's

9.250 8.050 9.1007.100 33.500
28T 37T 51 32T 38 

38 

Gwendolyn Torkelson138
Jing's

8.975 8.050 8.4008.000 33.425
44 37T 35T 48T 39 

39 

Camila Munguia128
Jing's

9.125 8.200 8.4007.500 33.225
36 33T 43T 48T 40 

40 

Gabriella Esquibel143
Mary Jane's

8.900 6.650 9.0508.550 33.150
45T 50 24T 36T 41 

41 

Christiane Inoferio124
Jing's

9.225 8.150 8.7506.950 33.075
30T 35T 53 43 42 

42 

Baylee Foster139
Love

9.325 6.550 8.8507.900 32.625
23T 51 37T 42 43T

43T

Cameron Forbes144
Mary Jane's

9.025 7.750 8.3507.500 32.625
42T 41 43T 51T 43T

43T

Alexa Colton119
Jing's

8.825 8.150 8.3007.300 32.575
50 35T 47T 53 45 

45 

Raylen Furheman148
Randolph

8.775 6.850 9.1007.750 32.475
52 48T 39T 32T 46 

46 

Isadora Torres150
Randolph

9.075 6.450 9.0007.700 32.225
39T 53 41T 38T 47 

47 

Zoe Saenz133
Jing's

9.025 6.850 8.6007.700 32.175
42T 48T 41T 45 48 

48 

Yliana Sanchez146
Mary Jane's

8.850 7.000 8.5007.750 32.100
49 46T 39T 46 49 

49 

Carla Camila Sanchez136
Jing's

8.750 7.000 9.2007.000 31.950
53 46T 52 25T 50 

50 
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Marisa Garcia122
Jing's

8.550 7.250 8.4007.450 31.650
56 45 45 48T 51 

51 

Bralynn Kelly153
River City

8.600 7.450 8.0007.350 31.400
55 44 46 55 52 

52 

Alayah Graham152
River City

8.900 6.500 7.6507.200 30.250
45T 52 49 56 53 

53 

Jaycee Jackson145
Mary Jane's

8.875 5.600 8.3507.150 29.975
48 55 50 51T 54 

54 

Miranda Lindemann149
Randolph

8.800 5.750 8.4506.100 29.100
51 54 56 47 55 

55 

Adalyn Blangiardo103
AHGA

9.050 0.000 8.1506.700 23.900
41 56T 55 54 56 

56 

Nalani Kirby154
River City

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
57* 56* 57* 57* 57*

57*

Isabella Harms123
Jing's

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
57* 56* 57* 57* 57*

57*
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